The information in this specification sheet reflects the current technical specifications at the time of print.
We reserve the right to change the technical or physical specifications without prior notice.
All WuduMate images and symbols are exclusive property of Specialist Washing Co. Specialist Washing Co.
accept no liability for loss or damage caused by improper installation.
Any reproduction or retransmission or republication of any part of this specification sheet is strictly
prohibited, unless prior written permission has been granted by Specialist Washing Co, E&OE.
Accessories/Options
• Suitable for shower trays with a 90mm waste hole and the
  WuduMate Modular
• 50mm Water Seal
• Supplied with 135° Bend - BSP coupling nut x 1½” Multifit
• Removable 110mm flange facilitates easy cleaning
• Flow rate 34 l/min when tested under a constant 15mm head
  of water in accordance with clause 5 of BS EN 272-2:2002
• Overall height is only 70mm
• Constructed from polypropylene
• Conforms to EN 274-1:2002
CLASSIC
Description
90mm Free Flow shower waste with STWBENDBODY-MF on
outlet for UK use with 1 ½” universal screw fit end outlet fixing.
+44 (0)1784 748080 • info@wudumate.com
WuduMate
WuduMate
Specification Sheet
WUDUMATE MODULAR WASTE - FOR USE IN UK
CODE: ST90CP10-70